EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

1n Y.Me. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZIZIMANOTFAEIO - AMAAIA OAEMITK"
NOZ/KH MONAAA "ZIZSMANOTFAEIO"

Mapaokeun, 29 louAiov 2022

MpoypapHATIOMEVEG XELPOUPYLKEC EMEUPACELC
(Alota Xelpoupyeiou)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

MONAAIKOZ HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH
APIOMOZ KATHTOPIA KAINIKHZ HM/NIA
AZOENOYZ EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ EMEMBAZHZ EKTIMHZHZ ENEMBAZHX

2022000162  KOAO:TOMIA (ZYTKAEIZH) 3 15/3/2022 1/8/2022

2022000324  AMOKATAITAZH OM®AAOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH) 4 1/4/2022 30/7/2022

2022000416  AMNOKATAZTAZH O:XEOKHAHZ 3 7/4/2022 3/10/2022

2022000694  AMOKATAXTAZIH KOIAIOKHAHZ (ME NAETMA. 4 3/5/2022 9/9/2022

MAAZTIKH)

2022000730  ANOKATAXTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (M.T.X) 4 13/5/2022 19/9/2022

2022000783  AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4 18/5/2022 16/9/2022

2022000802  ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4 13/5/2022 22/9/2022

2022000804  AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4 16/5/2022 12/10/2022

2022000826  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 3 20/5/2022 7/9/2022

2022000883  AMNOKATAXTAXH OM®AAOKHAHZ 4 20/5/2022 22/9/2022

2022000884  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 4 5/5/2022 26/9/2022

2022000947  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 4 30/3/2022 5/9/2022

2022000983  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 4 6/6/2022 29/9/2022

2022001062 NAPAOYPEOEIAEKTOMH 4 7/6/2022 15/9/2022

2022001064  AINOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4 9/6/2022 30/9/2022

2022001069  AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 3 10/6/2022 22/8/2022

2022001070  ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ 3 10/6/2022 29/8/2022

2022001071  ANOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 3 3/6/2022 11/8/2022

2022001073  NPOMNTQZH OPOOY 3 10/6/2022 1/9/2022

2022001074  AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH 3 10/6/2022 5/9/2022

2022001075  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 4 14/6/2022 15/9/2022

2022001076  XOAOKY2TEKTOMH 3 11/6/2022 8/9/2022

2022001099 XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 3 17/6/2022 3/10/2022

2022001127  AMNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ 4 8/6/2022 29/9/2022

2022001128  AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH 3 20/6/2022 12/9/2022

2022001170  ANOKATAXTAIH BOYBONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH) 3 22/6/2022 12/9/2022

2022001233  XOAOAIOIAZH 3 27/6/2022 9/9/2022

2022001246  XOAOKYZTEKTOMH 3 4/7/2022 19/9/2022
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MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001248
2022001278
2022001279
2022001281
2022001299
2022001300
2022001315
2022001316
2022001319
2022001320
2022001382
2022001383
2022001384

2022001385
2022001386
2022001387
2022001388
2022001391
2022001394
2022001395
2022001405
2022001440
2022001454
2022001455
2022001456
2022001457
2022001458
2022001459
2022001460
2022001461
2022001462
2022001463
2022001464
2022001465

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATOKATAZTAZH BOYBQNOKHAHZX (MH
ANATAZZOMENH BOYBONOKHAH)

ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
YZTEPEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XONAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
EKTOMH (AENTOY ENTEPOY)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AIANOI=ZH (XEIPOYPTIKH. MEPIEAPIKO AMOZTHMA)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

N W W W W NN N W N D b bW

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

4/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
1/7/2022
5/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
18/7/2022

14/6/2022
14/6/2022
15/6/2022
24/6/2022
13/7/2022
21/7/2022
18/7/2022
21/7/2022
25/7/2022
16/6/2022
19/6/2022
17/6/2022
16/6/2022
15/6/2022

5/7/2022

4/7/2022
23/6/2022
12/7/2022
13/7/2022
15/6/2022

8/7/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

21/9/2022
10/10/2022
17/10/2022

12/9/2022

8/8/2022

25/8/2022

22/8/2022

22/8/2022

19/9/2022

22/9/2022
10/10/2022

29/9/2022

29/8/2022

11/8/2022
15/9/2022
7/11/2022
22/8/2022
10/10/2022
19/9/2022
25/8/2022
5/9/2022
20/10/2022
6/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
1/9/2022
25/8/2022
26/9/2022
17/10/2022
23/9/2022
22/9/2022
24/10/2022
29/8/2022
29/9/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001466
2022001467
2022001482

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000734
2022001188
2022001228
2022001229
2022001230
2022001277
2022001282
2022001298
2022001323
2022001324

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021001566
2021001792
2022000133
2022000137
2022000499
2022000501
2022000509
2022000534
2022000554
2022000603
2022000799
2022000803

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

XEIPOYPTIKOX KAGAPIZMOZ (\EMODAAENIKOZ)

AMOKATAZTAZH OZXEOKHAHZ + ATTOKATAXTAZH
BOYBONOKHAHZ

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
3
3

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ATTEIOXEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
JAOHNEKTOMH (APIZTEPA)

SAQHNEKTOMH (AP.)

ENAAPTHPEKTOMH (AE= EZQ KAPQTIAAY)
AMOKATASTASH ANEYPYSMATOS KOIAIAKHE AOPTHZ
SAQHNEKTOMH

SAOHNEKTOMH (APISTEPH)
AOPTO-AM®Q-MHPIAIA MTAPAKAMWH
SAQHNEKTOMH

AOPTOMHPIAIA MAPAKAMWH

SAQHNEKTOMH (APISTEPH)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH KOINIOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

AMOKATAZTAZH KOINIOKHAHZ (MAAXTIKH)
AMOKATAXTAZH BOYBQNOKHAHZ (AE)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AQAIPEZH KY2THX KOKKYroz
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

B N~ N T ~ N 1 B Y S S -

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2
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HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

8/6/2022
12/7/2022
29/7/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHE
EKTIMHZHS

14/5/2022
24/6/2022
28/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022

4/7/2022

5/7/2022

5/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHE
EKTIMHZHS

20/9/2021
8/10/2021

2/3/2022

9/3/2022
14/3/2022
16/3/2022

8/4/2022
18/4/2022
19/4/2022
29/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

8/9/2022
1/9/2022
6/10/2022

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

26/9/2022
10/10/2022
17/10/2022

26/9/2022
10/10/2022
24/10/2022
14/11/2022

7/11/2022
21/11/2022
28/11/2022

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

1/9/2022
17/11/2022
29/9/2022
9/11/2022
10/11/2022
27/10/2022
11/8/2022
29/9/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
1/12/2022
6/10/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000877
2022000878
2022000882
2022000887
2022000889
2022000890
2022000948
2022000950
2022001072
2022001088
2022001090
2022001091
2022001092
2022001093
2022001094
2022001095
2022001096
2022001097
2022001101
2022001102
2022001103
2022001104
2022001105
2022001106
2022001130
2022001131
2022001132
2022001134
2022001135
2022001182
2022001183
2022001361
2022001362
2022001364

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ADAIPEXH KYZTHZ KOKKYTO2
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

ADAIPEZH AINQOMATOZ (©QPAKIKOY TOIXQMATOZ)

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

EINEOZTOMIA (2YTKAEIZH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
AIMOPPOIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOTMIKH)
AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AE)
ATOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOTMMIKH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AMOKATAXTAZH KHAHZ (M.T.X)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
3
4
4
4
4
4
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

23/5/2022
25/5/2022
11/5/2022
24/5/2022
23/5/2022
20/5/2022
27/5/2022
30/5/2022
10/6/2022

6/6/2022
30/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

7/6/2022
10/6/2022
15/6/2022
27/5/2022
30/5/2022
30/5/2022

8/6/2022

7/6/2022
31/5/2022
10/6/2022
17/6/2022
14/6/2022
10/6/2022
15/6/2022
14/6/2022
10/6/2022
24/6/2022
22/6/2022
13/7/2022
19/7/2022

6/7/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

11/8/2022
18/8/2022
15/9/2022
8/9/2022
15/9/2022
15/9/2022
22/9/2022
13/10/2022
30/8/2022
2/8/2022
18/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
25/8/2022
25/8/2022
11/8/2022
22/9/2022
21/9/2022
22/9/2022
1/9/2022
15/9/2022
1/9/2022
29/9/2022
22/9/2022
21/9/2022
1/9/2022
15/9/2022
6/10/2022
17/11/2022
29/9/2022
8/9/2022
1/9/2022
8/9/2022
15/9/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001413
2022001414
2022001415
2022001416
2022001417
2022001418
2022001421
2022001422
2022001423
2022001434
2022001436
2022001441
2022001442
2022001443
2022001444
2022001445
2022001446
2022001447
2022001448
2022001449
2022001450
2022001451
2022001452
2022001453
2022001468
2022001469
2022001470
2022001471

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000967
2022001012

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
AMNOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

XAMHAH MPOzO6IA EKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOMIKH)

ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (MAAZTIKH)

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AMOKATAZTAZH KOIAIOKHAHZ (MTX)
ATIOKATAXTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH

ATIOKATAXTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
ATOKATAXTAZH KOIANIOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOTMMIKH)
ATIOKATATAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
2
4
3
3
2
2
3
2
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
2
4
4

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZH2
NEDPOAIOOTPIWVIA (AP.)

NEDPOAIGOTPIWIA

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZHZ

5
4

5/9

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

26/5/2022
15/7/2022
18/7/2022
12/7/2022
21/7/2022
18/7/2022
18/7/2022

6/7/2022
18/7/2022
25/7/2022
25/7/2022
22/7/2022
17/7/2022
18/7/2022
17/7/2022

8/7/2022

5/7/2022

6/7/2022

1/7/2022
28/6/2022
28/6/2022
27/7/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
25/7/2022
25/7/2022
26/7/2022

1/7/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

31/5/2022
9/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBA2H2

18/8/2022
4/8/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022
8/9/2022
2/8/2022
23/8/2022
23/8/2022
9/8/2022
18/8/2022
16/8/2022
20/10/2022
24/11/2022
17/11/2022
3/11/2022
9/11/2022
3/11/2022
10/11/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
13/10/2022
6/10/2022
13/10/2022
8/9/2022
22/9/2022
24/11/2022

MPOTP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

16/9/2022
26/10/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001172
2022001219
2022001220
2022001221
2022001252
2022001255
2022001356
2022001397
2022001399
2022001400
2022001401
2022001402
2022001403
2022001404
2022001406
2022001424
2022001428
2022001430
2022001431
2022001479
2022001480
2022001481
2022001483
2022001484

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000502
2022000885
2022000886
2022000891
2022000968
2022000969

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
NEDPOAIGOTPIWIA

OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA

XEIPOYPTIKH ANTIMETQMIZH (AE)
EKTOMH KYZTHZ (AE)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA
KYZTEOAIGOTPIWIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH)
AMNOKATAZTAZH YAPOKHAHZ
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (AE EYKAMMTH)
NEDPEKTOMH (PIZIKH)

NEDOPEKTOMH ((A) AAMTAPOZKONIKH MEPIKH)
MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AP.)
NEOPEKTOMH

MPOXTATEKTOMH (AIOYPHOPIKH)
NEDPOAIOOTPIWIA (AIAAEPMIKH AP.)

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
2
2
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
3
3
3
4
3

= N N

N

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOrIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX
ADAIPEXZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

AOQAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
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KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

3
4
4
4
4
4

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

20/6/2022
21/6/2022
23/6/2022
26/5/2022

4/7/2022
28/6/2022
12/7/2022
19/7/2022
11/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
19/7/2022
21/7/2022
21/7/2022
22/7/2022
20/7/2022
28/7/2022
29/7/2022
28/7/2022

4/7/2022
21/6/2022

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

12/4/2022
25/5/2022
25/5/2022
25/5/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBA2H2

14/9/2022
1/8/2022
3/8/2022
9/9/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
3/8/2022

12/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
9/9/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

23/9/2022

10/8/2022
3/8/2022

31/8/2022

24/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022

17/8/2022
3/8/2022
8/8/2022
3/8/2022

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

9/8/2022
13/9/2022
13/9/2022
4/10/2022
27/9/2022
27/9/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022000970
2022001010
2022001011
2022001078
2022001079
2022001080
2022001081
2022001082
2022001083
2022001084
2022001133
2022001149
2022001171
2022001173
2022001174
2022001175
2022001178
2022001179
2022001181
2022001199
2022001200
2022001202
2022001204
2022001208
2022001209
2022001211
2022001214
2022001215
2022001218
2022001265
2022001270
2022001271
2022001274
2022001275

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOrIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

4
4

4

3

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

3

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 4
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 4
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH NTEPYTIOY 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (AO) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 3
AQAIPEZH NTEPYTIOY (AO) 4
3

AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

7/9

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

1/6/2022

1/6/2022

7/6/2022
10/6/2022
14/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
15/6/2022
17/6/2022
20/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
22/6/2022
24/6/2022
24/6/2022
24/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
27/6/2022
21/6/2022
21/6/2022
27/6/2022
29/6/2022

4/7/2022
13/6/2022
29/6/2022

8/6/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBAXH2

4/10/2022
27/9/2022
8/9/2022
27/9/2022
15/9/2022
22/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
13/9/2022
6/10/2022
1/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
13/10/2022
6/10/2022
4/10/2022
22/9/2022
8/9/2022
22/9/2022
13/9/2022
22/9/2022
4/10/2022
13/9/2022
22/9/2022
8/9/2022
9/8/2022
25/8/2022
13/9/2022
25/10/2022
30/8/2022
9/8/2022
14/9/2022
25/8/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001276
2022001326
2022001327
2022001328
2022001329
2022001330
2022001331
2022001332
2022001333
2022001334
2022001337
2022001338
2022001341
2022001348
2022001349
2022001350
2022001351
2022001352
2022001353
2022001354
2022001373
2022001376
2022001377
2022001379
2022001380
2022001381
2022001410
2022001472
2022001473
2022001474
2022001477

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOAAMOAOrIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2

AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AODAIPEXH KATAPPAKTH

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.0.)
ADAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)
AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

4

2

3

AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
FQONIOTOMIA (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 3
AQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.) 2
2

AOQAIPEZH KATAPPAKTH (A.O.)

8/9

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

8/6/2022
13/7/2022
25/5/2022

6/6/2022
14/5/2022
13/5/2022
14/5/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

5/5/2022

9/6/2022
15/6/2022
16/5/2022
13/7/2022
14/7/2022
14/7/2022
13/7/2022
13/7/2022
13/7/2022
13/7/2022
15/7/2022
18/7/2022
18/7/2022
18/7/2022
18/7/2022
18/7/2022
20/7/2022
25/7/2022
25/7/2022
25/7/2022
27/7/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBA2H2

25/8/2022
30/8/2022

9/8/2022

9/8/2022
18/8/2022
18/8/2022

9/8/2022
18/8/2022
18/8/2022
18/8/2022
18/8/2022

9/8/2022

9/8/2022
30/8/2022
30/8/2022
30/8/2022
27/9/2022
30/8/2022
30/8/2022
30/8/2022
4/10/2022

8/9/2022
13/9/2022
30/8/2022
30/8/2022

8/9/2022
22/9/2022

1/9/2022
13/9/2022
25/8/2022

1/9/2022



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2022001077
2022001168
2022001250
2022001297
2022001311
2022001312
2022001313
2022001314

2022001317
2022001318
2022001321
2022001322

2022001336
2022001371
2022001389
2022001392
2022001393
2022001435
2022001437
2022001438
2022001439
2022001475
2022001476

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

AMYTAAAEKTOMH

ADAIPEXH NMOAYMOAA

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ +
XEIPOYPTIKOX KAGAPIZMOZ (YNEPTPO®DIA KATQ
PINIKQN KOTXQN)

AMYTAAAEKTOMH
ADAIPEZH NMOAYNOAA (AAPYTTA)
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ + AQAIPEZH
MOAYMOAA

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
ADAIPEZH OTKOY (PINOZ)
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

AMYTAAAEKTOMH

EYOEIAZMOZ PINIKOY AIAOPATMATOZ
MIKPOAAPYITO2KOMHZH
AMYTAAAEKTOMH

9/9

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

4
3
3
3
2
2
3
3

w w w w

w W W NN W N W W NN W W

HM/NIA TMPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HX

18/5/2022
22/6/2022
30/6/2022
5/7/2022
11/7/2022
7/7/2022
1/7/2022
7/7/2022

4/7/2022
7/7/2022
8/6/2022
8/7/2022

13/7/2022
15/7/2022
19/7/2022
20/7/2022
20/7/2022
25/7/2022
15/6/2022

9/7/2022
23/6/2022
25/7/2022
27/7/2022

HM/NIA
EMEMBA2H2

20/9/2022
2/8/2022
6/9/2022

12/9/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022

6/9/2022
12/9/2022
27/9/2022
4/10/2022

30/8/2022
27/9/2022
30/8/2022
3/10/2022
6/9/2022
9/8/2022
13/9/2022
2/8/2022
4/10/2022
13/9/2022
11/10/2022

H AvarmAnpwtpia AlotkitpLa

Zwn PakomouAou



